
                           WIAA Division 1 Sectional Championship Meet
                           Hosted by Waunakee High School - Ripp Park
                                          Waunakee, WI
                                        October 24, 2015
                                                 
                          Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                     www.accuracetiming.com 
                                                 
                                 **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
   
   Place TmPl Bib#  Name                     Yr  Team                   Time    Pace     
   ===== ==== ===== ======================== === ====================== ======= ===== 
       1    1   897 Sam Valentine            Sr  Middleton              19:30.4  6:17  I 
       2    2   880 Isabelle Bartholomew     So  Madison West           20:15.3  6:32  T 
       3    3   883 Vivian Hacker            So  Madison West           20:15.4  6:32  T 
       4    4   886 Laura Kiernan            Sr  Madison West           20:16.2  6:32  T 
       5    5   896 Charlotte Sue            So  Middleton              20:18.9  6:33  I 
       6    6   853 Delaney Eigenberger      Sr  Madison Memorial       20:20.0  6:33  T 
       7    7   856 Izzy Owca                Jr  Madison Memorial       20:25.6  6:35  T 
       8    8   961 Abby Kittleson           Fr  Stoughton              20:37.1  6:39  I 
       9    9   839 Colleen Milligan         So  Madison East           20:51.1  6:43  I 
      10   10   882 Isa Darvin               Jr  Madison West           21:05.0  6:48  T 
      11   11   967 Anna Wozniak             Fr  Stoughton              21:07.8  6:49  I 
      12   12   858 Sydney Peterson          So  Madison Memorial       21:13.8  6:50  T 
      13   13   982 Julia Pletta             So  Verona Area            21:16.9  6:51    
      14   14   965 Margaret Ross            Fr  Stoughton              21:16.9  6:51    
      15   15   895 Erika Rader              So  Middleton              21:19.5  6:52    
      16   16   855 Ellen Meurling           Sr  Madison Memorial       21:22.1  6:53  T 
      17   17   854 Carly Huggins            Sr  Madison Memorial       21:28.8  6:55  T 
      18   18   892 Milena Martin            Sr  Middleton              21:29.0  6:55    
      19   19   964 Clea Roe                 Jr  Stoughton              21:30.6  6:56    
      20   20   884 Sophie Held              Sr  Madison West           21:35.9  6:58  T 
      21   21  1000 Kaitlyn Galgon           Jr  Waunakee               21:37.5  6:58    
      22   22   824 Kaylee Sadeghpour-Hess   Jr  DeForest               21:52.2  7:03    
      23   23   893 Iris Ohlrogge            So  Middleton              21:54.1  7:03    
      24   24   910 Emma Hughes              Sr  Oregon                 21:54.4  7:04    
      25   25   852 Maya Casanova            So  Madison Memorial       21:57.2  7:04  T 
      26   26   185 Emily Royston            Jr  Waunakee               21:57.5  7:05    
      27   27   889 Maddie Ace               Jr  Middleton              22:01.5  7:06    
      28   28   946 Mikayla Lenz             Jr  Sauk Prairie           22:05.4  7:07    
      29   29   966 Aly Weum                 Jr  Stoughton              22:06.0  7:07    
      30   30   914 Taylor Schmidt           So  Oregon                 22:06.5  7:07    
      31   31   915 Madelynn St. Clair       Jr  Oregon                 22:06.6  7:07    
      32   32   891 Autumn Grim              Sr  Middleton              22:08.6  7:08    
      33   33   996 Riley Armstrong          Fr  Waunakee               22:10.4  7:09    
      34   34   907 Bree Bastian             So  Oregon                 22:11.6  7:09    
      35   35   912 Maddie Lebrun            Sr  Oregon                 22:12.1  7:09    
      36   36   183 Reagan Hoopes            Fr  Waunakee               22:13.7  7:10    
      37   37   943 Sarah Hupp               So  Sauk Prairie           22:20.5  7:12    
      38   38   908 Lauren Beauchaine        Fr  Oregon                 22:21.8  7:12    
      39   39   859 Rhianna Prine            Fr  Madison Memorial       22:23.0  7:13  T 
      40   40   807 Victoria Patten          Fr  Baraboo                22:27.1  7:14    
      41   41   820 Katelyn Fox              Fr  DeForest               22:37.1  7:17    
      42   42   925 Josie Bautch             Sr  Reedsburg Area         22:40.7  7:18    
      43   43   887 Taylor Lyons             Jr  Madison West           22:41.1  7:19  T 
      44   44   942 Maggie Harter            So  Sauk Prairie           22:42.2  7:19    
      45   45   985 Jori Walsh               Fr  Verona Area            22:45.5  7:20    
      46   46   885 Mattie Kantor            So  Madison West           22:54.7  7:23  T 
      47   47   823 Val Larson               Sr  DeForest               23:00.7  7:25    
      48   48   808 Isabella Urben           So  Baraboo                23:02.5  7:25    
      49   49   977 Franny Donovan           Jr  Verona Area            23:03.3  7:26    
      50   50   818 Haley Beyer              Sr  DeForest               23:05.6  7:26    
      51   51   998 Olivia Barmore           Jr  Waunakee               23:12.2  7:29    
      52   52   968 Gigi Zaemisch            So  Stoughton              23:16.1  7:30    
      53   53   945 MacKenzie Lenz           Jr  Sauk Prairie           23:17.0  7:30    
      54   54   963 Emily Reese              So  Stoughton              23:18.9  7:31    
      55   55   997 Jade Barma               So  Waunakee               23:21.9  7:32    
      56   56   928 Aysha Holtz              Jr  Reedsburg Area         23:25.6  7:33    
      57   57   841 Hannah Rittman           Sr  Madison East           23:31.1  7:35    
      58   58   941 Maya Frey                So  Sauk Prairie           23:32.1  7:35    
      59   59   927 Jade Eastman             So  Reedsburg Area         23:32.7  7:35    
      60   60   836 Lily Jenssen             Jr  Madison East           23:37.0  7:37    
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   Place TmPl Bib#  Name                     Yr  Team                   Time    Pace     
   ===== ==== ===== ======================== === ====================== ======= ===== 
      61   61   929 Anna Penkwitz            So  Reedsburg Area         23:40.2  7:38    
      62   62   947 Ellie Recker             Jr  Sauk Prairie           23:44.1  7:39    
      63   63   835 Rachel Hughes            Fr  Madison East           23:44.9  7:39    
      64   64   806 Abby Moon                Fr  Baraboo                23:45.2  7:39    
      65   65   944 Bethany Johnson          Fr  Sauk Prairie           23:48.1  7:40    
      66   66   186 Grace Van Deelen         Jr  Waunakee               23:48.9  7:40    
      67   67   978 Alyssa Ducharme          Sr  Verona Area            23:52.9  7:42    
      68   68   802 Maddy Francis            Fr  Baraboo                23:53.7  7:42    
      69   69   909 Connie Hansen            Sr  Oregon                 23:58.0  7:43    
      70   70   931 Makinzie Spease          Fr  Reedsburg Area         23:59.0  7:44    
      71   71   840 Sri Paulson-Ihlenfe      So  Madison East           23:59.2  7:44    
      72   72   804 Alexys Leroy             Sr  Baraboo                24:03.0  7:45    
      73   73   826 Sarah Wanek              Sr  DeForest               24:15.3  7:49    
      74   74   801 Anica Flesch             Jr  Baraboo                24:24.5  7:52    
      75   75   838 Clare Mazack             So  Madison East           24:31.2  7:54    
      76   76   837 Kendra Longoria-Myadze   Jr  Madison East           24:33.3  7:55    
      77   77   980 Elizabeth Granick        Sr  Verona Area            24:35.4  7:55    
      78   78   984 Megan Price              So  Verona Area            24:38.8  7:56    
      79   79   819 Ashley Cass              Fr  DeForest               24:52.4  8:01    
      80   80   930 Morgan Schyvinck         Sr  Reedsburg Area         25:05.5  8:05    
      81   81   926 Hanna Buelow             Sr  Reedsburg Area         25:23.7  8:11    
      82   82   805 Lydia McNabb             Sr  Baraboo                26:09.9  8:26    
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  1.    39  Madison West              (20:41.6  103:27.8 1:20.6)
========================================
  1      2  Isabelle Bartholomew   10 20:15.3
  2      3  Vivian Hacker          10 20:15.4
  3      4  Laura Kiernan          12 20:16.2
  4     10  Isa Darvin             11 21:05.0
  5     20  Sophie Held            12 21:35.9
  6   ( 43) Taylor Lyons           11 22:41.1
  7   ( 46) Mattie Kantor          10 22:54.7
   
  2.    58  Madison Memorial          (20:58.1  104:50.3 1:08.8)
========================================
  1      6  Delaney Eigenberger    12 20:20.0
  2      7  Izzy Owca              11 20:25.6
  3     12  Sydney Peterson        10 21:13.8
  4     16  Ellen Meurling         12 21:22.1
  5     17  Carly Huggins          12 21:28.8
  6   ( 25) Maya Casanova          10 21:57.2
  7   ( 39) Rhianna Prine          9  22:23.0
   
  3.    62  Middleton                 (20:54.4  104:31.9 2:23.7)
========================================
  1      1  Sam Valentine          12 19:30.4
  2      5  Charlotte Sue          10 20:18.9
  3     15  Erika Rader            10 21:19.5
  4     18  Milena Martin          12 21:29.0
  5     23  Iris Ohlrogge          10 21:54.1
  6   ( 27) Maddie Ace             11 22:01.5
  7   ( 32) Autumn Grim            12 22:08.6
   
  4.    81  Stoughton                 (21:19.7  106:38.5 1:28.9)
========================================
  1      8  Abby Kittleson         9  20:37.1
  2     11  Anna Wozniak           9  21:07.8
  3     14  Margaret Ross          9  21:17.0
  4     19  Clea Roe               11 21:30.6
  5     29  Aly Weum               11 22:06.0
  6   ( 52) Gigi Zaemisch          10 23:16.2
  7   ( 54) Emily Reese            10 23:18.9
   
  5.   154  Oregon                    (22:06.3  110:31.2 0:17.7)
========================================
  1     24  Emma Hughes            12 21:54.4
  2     30  Taylor Schmidt         10 22:06.5
  3     31  Madelynn St. Clair     11 22:06.6
  4     34  Bree Bastian           10 22:11.6
  5     35  Maddie Lebrun          12 22:12.1
  6   ( 38) Lauren Beauchaine      9  22:21.8
  7   ( 69) Connie Hansen          12 23:58.0
   
  6.   167  Waunakee                  (22:14.3  111:11.3 1:34.7)
========================================
  1     21  Kaitlyn Galgon         11 21:37.5
  2     26  Emily Royston          11 21:57.5
  3     33  Riley Armstrong        9  22:10.4
  4     36  Reagan Hoopes          9  22:13.7
  5     51  Olivia Barmore         11 23:12.2
  6   ( 55) Jade Barma             10 23:21.9
  7   ( 66) Grace Van Deelen       11 23:48.9



         
                           WIAA Division 1 Sectional Championship Meet
                           Hosted by Waunakee High School - Ripp Park
                                          Waunakee, WI
                                        October 24, 2015
                                                 
                          Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                     www.accuracetiming.com 
                                                 
                                   **** Girls' Team Score ****
   
  7.   220  Sauk Prairie              (22:47.5  113:57.3 1:26.7)
========================================
  1     28  Mikayla Lenz           11 22:05.4
  2     37  Sarah Hupp             10 22:20.5
  3     44  Maggie Harter          10 22:42.2
  4     53  MacKenzie Lenz         11 23:17.1
  5     58  Maya Frey              10 23:32.1
  6   ( 62) Ellie Recker           11 23:44.1
  7   ( 65) Bethany Johnson        9  23:48.1
   
  8.   233  DeForest                  (22:58.2  114:51.0 2:23.1)
========================================
  1     22  Kaylee Sadeghpour-Hess 11 21:52.2
  2     41  Katelyn Fox            9  22:37.2
  3     47  Val Larson             12 23:00.7
  4     50  Haley Beyer            12 23:05.6
  5     73  Sarah Wanek            12 24:15.3
  6   ( 79) Ashley Cass            9  24:52.4
   
  9.   251  Verona Area               (23:06.8  115:34.0 3:18.5)
========================================
  1     13  Julia Pletta           10 21:16.9
  2     45  Jori Walsh             9  22:45.5
  3     49  Franny Donovan         11 23:03.3
  4     67  Alyssa Ducharme        12 23:52.9
  5     77  Elizabeth Granick      12 24:35.4
  6   ( 78) Megan Price            10 24:38.9
   
 10.   260  Madison East              (23:08.7  115:43.4 3:08.1)
========================================
  1      9  Colleen Milligan       10 20:51.1
  2     57  Hannah Rittman         12 23:31.1
  3     60  Lily Jenssen           11 23:37.0
  4     63  Rachel Hughes          9  23:45.0
  5     71  Sri Paulson-Ihlenfe    10 23:59.2
  6   ( 75) Clare Mazack           10 24:31.2
  7   ( 76) Kendra Longoria-Myadze 11 24:33.3
   
 11.   288  Reedsburg Area            (23:27.7  117:18.2 1:18.3)
========================================
  1     42  Josie Bautch           12 22:40.7
  2     56  Aysha Holtz            11 23:25.6
  3     59  Jade Eastman           10 23:32.7
  4     61  Anna Penkwitz          10 23:40.2
  5     70  Makinzie Spease        9  23:59.0
  6   ( 80) Morgan Schyvinck       12 25:05.5
  7   ( 81) Hanna Buelow           12 25:23.7
   
 12.   292  Baraboo                   (23:26.4  117:11.6 1:35.8)
========================================
  1     40  Victoria Patten        9  22:27.2
  2     48  Isabella Urben         10 23:02.5
  3     64  Abby Moon              9  23:45.2
  4     68  Maddy Francis          9  23:53.7
  5     72  Alexys Leroy           12 24:03.0
  6   ( 74) Anica Flesch           11 24:24.5
  7   ( 82) Lydia McNabb           12 26:09.9


